Hach BioTector
B7000 Online
TOC/TN/TP
Analyzer
Improve wastewater treatment process
Capture changes in water quality with a direct analysis of Total
Organic Carbon (contamination), Total Nitrogen and Total
Phosphorus in the most challenging samples.

hach.com
4	 Hach BioTector B7000 Online TOC/TN/TP Analyzer
Order Information
Analyzers
B4QDDF052AECAE2 B7000 TOC/TN/TP Analyzer, 1 channel, 115 V, 0 - 25 mg/L
B4QEDF052AECAE2 B7000 TOC/TN/TP Analyzer, 1 channel, 115 V, 0 - 50 mg/L
B4QFDF052AECAE2 B7000 TOC/TN/TP Analyzer, 1 channel, 115 V, 0 - 100 mg/L
B4QGDF052AECAE2 B7000 TOC/TN/TP Analyzer, 1 channel, 115 V, 0 - 500 mg/L
B4QHDF052AECAE2 B7000 TOC/TN/TP Analyzer, 1 channel, 115 V, 0 - 1000 mg/L
B4QKDF052AECAE2 B7000 TOC/TN/TP Analyzer, 1 channel, 115 V, 0 - 10,000 mg/L
There are additional options available. Please contact Hach for more details.
Accessories
12-AIR-001 Oxygen Concentrator, 115 V, 60 Hz, with compressor
19-OGS-101 Oxygen Concentrator, 115 V, 60 Hz, without compressor
10-SMC-001 Air supply filter pack
19-KIT-119 BioTector TOC/TN/TP Dual Cell 6 month Service Kit
19-KIT-110 KNF300 pump 6 month Service Kit
19-KIT-120 BioTector TOC/TN/TP Dual Cell 12 month Service Kit
19-KIT-111 KNF300 Pump 12 month Service Kit
Reagents
2985462 BioTector acid reagent with catalyst
2985562 BioTector base reagent 1.2 N sodium hydroxide
2985662 BioTector TN cleaning solution, 18.9 L